Jeff Watson

From: Jeff Watson

Sent: Monday, April 11, 2016 8:31 AM

To:Christine M. GarciaCc:Shelley A. McClellanSubject:BL-16-00001 Williams

Attachments: BL-16-00001 Williams Final Approval Signed.pdf

BL-16-00001 Williams

Community Development Services has issued final approval for the above Boundary Line Adjustment Application. Please review this submission via the hyperlink above or through the established link under the attachments tab in EDEN for finalization.

Thank You,

Jeffrey A. Watson
Planner II
Community Development Services
411 North Ruby
Ellensburg WA 98926
jeff.watson@co.kittitas.wa.us
509-933-8274